1 Edition 06.14l
Industrial & Commercial Thermal
Technical Information · GB
•	 For the protection of downstream devices against blockage
•	 Very high throughput
•	 High purification efficiency
•	 Long service life
•	 Easy-to-replace filter pad

GFK 200F  
GFK 250F  
Order example
GFK 32R10-6
N A 40 -3
GFK 15T   
GFK 20T   
GFK 25T   
GFK 40T   
GFK 50T    
GFK 65T    
GFK 80T   
GFK 100T   
Order example
GFK 40TN40-3
5.2 T-products range
5.3 Type code
Code Description
GFK Gas fi lter
15, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 65, 80,
100, 125, 150, 200, 250 Nominal size
T T-product
R
F
N
A
Rp internal thread
Flanged connection to ISO 7005
NPT internal thread
ANSI fl ange
10
40
60
Max. inlet pressure pu max.
1 bar
4 bar (58 psig)
6 bar
-3
-6
Screw plug at the inlet and outlet
Pressure test point at the
inlet and outlet
GFK · Edition 06.14l 10
Project planning information
6 Project planning information
6.1 Installation
Installation in horizontal and vertical pipework.
The housing cover should be detachable at the side so
that no dirt gets into the housing during maintenance.
GFK · Edition 06.14l 11
Accessories
7 Accessories
7.1 Filter pads with a separation rate of 50 µm
Spare parts set GFK 15/20, 10 filter pads and 10 O-
rings: Order No.: 71935010.
Spare parts set GFK 25/32, 10 filter pads and 10 O-
rings: Order No.: 71937010.
Spare parts set GFK 40/50, 5 filter pads and 5 O-rings:
Order No.: 71939010.
Spare parts set GFK 65, 1 filter pad and 1 O-ring: Order
No.: 74923284.
Spare parts set GFK 80, 1 filter pad and 1 O-ring: Order
No.: 74923285.
Spare parts set GFK 100, 1 filter pad and 1 O-ring: Or-
der No.: 74923286.
Filter pad GFK 125: Order No.: 35448581.
O-ring 308x8 for GFK 125/150: Order No.: 03110013.
Filter pad GFK 150: Order No.: 35448583.
O-ring 308x8 for GFK 125/150: Order No.: 03110013.
Filter pad GFK 200/250: Order No.: 35448584.
O-ring 430x8 for GFK 200/250: Order No.: 03109164.
7.2 Filter pads with a special separation rate of
10 µm
For air or inert gases only.
Spare parts set GFK 15+20R40-S10: 10 filter pads and
10 O-rings: Order No.: 74919810.
Spare parts set GFK 25+32R40-S10: 10 filter pads and
10 O-rings: Order No.: 74919811.
Spare parts set GFK 40+50F40-S10: 5 filter pads and 5
O-rings: Order No.: 74919812.
Spare parts set GFK 65..S10: 1 filter pad and 1 O-ring:
Order No.: 74923281.
Spare parts set GFK 80..S10: 1 filter pad and 1 O-ring:
Order No.: 74923282.
Spare parts set GFK 100..S10: 1 filter pad and 1 O-ring:
Order No.: 74923283.
GFK · Edition 06.14l 12